JUPITER TRACK ST6
TRACK SYSTEM AND ACCESSORIES
Snap-In Track | 1” Surface Mounted or Suspended
JUPITER TRACK ST6
SNAP-IN TRACK SYSTEM AND ACCESSORIES
The JUPITER ST6 track is a two-circuit snap-in track system that can be surface mounted or
suspended. This 1” low-voltage track is compatible with the JUPITER track head series,
comprised of a variety of cylindrical, pendant and linear track lights. The modules are easily

ACCESSORY PN
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
9500 -ST6-E
9500
ERALUX Jupiter
Snap-In Track
-UL4
4ft track
-UL8
8ft track
/B
Black Finish
/W2
White Finish
-ST6-E
1-Inch Depth
Track System Length Finish Depth
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
SYSTEM WARRANTY – 3 YEARS
Eralux will warrant defective drivers, LEDs and boards for
3 years from the date of purchase. This warranty is valid
only if the fixture is installed and used as per installation
guides and specifications. If a defect is present, Eralux
will send drivers and boards at no fee with a thorough
replacement instructions along with instructions on the
return of the defective parts back to Eralux.
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
PART NO. LENGTH
9500-UL4 4ft (1219.2 mm)
9500-UL8 8ft (2438.4 mm)
JUPITER TRACK ST6
TRACK SYSTEM AND ACCESSORIES
Snap-In Track | 1” Surface Mounted or Suspended
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
4/9/2026
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
JP10001
-WHT
I Connector
-BLK
JS10002 | JS10002R (Reverse)
-WHT
T Connector
-BLK
JS10003
-WHT
L Connector
-BLK
JS10004
-WHT
X Connector
-BLK
JP10015 | JP10015R (Reverse)
-WHT
End Feed